Forever After Blooms

Custom Luxury Silk Floral
Weddings and Events

Our floral bouquets and arrangements are designed using high quality silk and/or real touch
flowers. Pieces may be purchased, rented, or customized as a combination of both. *

Why Choose Artificial Flowers?

Cost-effective: Artificial flowers offer a beautiful and affordable alternative to fresh blooms.
Premium Quality: I use only high-quality materials that maintain their shape, color, and elegance.
Available Year-Round: Enjoy any flower, in any season—no “out-of-season” fees or limitations.
Realistic Appearance: Most people won't even realize they aren’t real!

Allergen-Free: A perfect choice for those with allergies or sensitivities.

Endless Color Options: Flowers can be created in nearly any color to match your vision.

Preview Before the Event: See your arrangements ahead of time for complete peace of mind.
Long-Lasting Beauty: Your flowers will look stunning on your wedding day—and for years to come.

Jennifer and Anthony Makowski
Cell: 561-214-3221
@foreverafterblooms
foreverafterblooms.net
foreverafterblooms@gmail.com

*Purchase Only items — Bridal Toss, Boutonnieres, corsages, cake flowers, flower girl crowns, and bridal crowns.

Updated 1-1-26



Listed below are the average prices for our most popular wedding florals and décor.
Final pricing will depend on the flowers selected and overall size.

Bridal Party Floral*

Average Rental Price Average Purchase Price

Bridal Bouquet $75.00 $135.00

Bridal Toss (Purchase Only) N/A $25.00
Bridesmaid Bouquets $40.00 $70.00
Boutonnieres (Purchase Only) N/A $10.00
Wrist/Shoulder Corsages (Purchase Only) N/A $20.00
Flower Girl Crown (Purchase Only) N/A $30.00
Flower Girl Basket $5.00 $15.00

Ring Bearer Boutonniere (Purchase Only) N/A $8.00

Ceremony F loral®

Average Rental Price

Arch
Arch Floral Swags
Pew/Chair Flowers

Arch Drapery

Reception Floral*

Sweetheart Table 3ft arrangement)
Small Arrangements/Centerpieces
Medium Arrangements/Centerpieces
Large Arrangements / Centerpieces
Extra Large Arrangcments/ Centerpieces
Sign Flowers

Miscellaneous™

Greenery Wall 8ft by 8ft
Shot Glass Wall
(Does not include the shot glasses)

White Flower Wall

Cylinders with Flameless Candles
Card Box
Table Numbers (1-20)
Custom Welcome Sign with Easel
(Acrylic, Wood or Mirror)

Free delivery/setup and pickup after the event from Vero Beach to Ft.

Lauderdale with a minimum rental and/or purchase amount of

$1000.00

$50.00
$200.00 (set of 2)
$20.00 each
$10.00 each panel

Average Rental Price
$200.00
$45.00 each
$65.00 each
$100.00 each
$130.00 each
$30.00 cach

Rental Price
$250.00

$175.00

$300.00

$7.00 each
$10.00
$10.00 Flat Fee

$100.00

Minimum rental amount $500.00

*Prices are subject to change.

Updated 1-1-26



