

Forever After Blooms

Custom Luxury Silk Floral Weddings and Events

Our floral bouquets and arrangements are designed using high quality silk and/or real touch flowers. Pieces may be purchased, rented, or customized as a combination of both. *



Why Choose Artificial Flowers?

Cost-effective: Artificial flowers offer a beautiful and affordable alternative to fresh blooms.

Premium Quality: I use only high-quality materials that maintain their shape, color, and elegance.

Available Year-Round: Enjoy any flower, in any season—no “out-of-season” fees or limitations.

Realistic Appearance: Most people won’t even realize they aren’t real!

Allergen-Free: A perfect choice for those with allergies or sensitivities.

Endless Color Options: Flowers can be created in nearly any color to match your vision.

Preview Before the Event: See your arrangements ahead of time for complete peace of mind.

Long-Lasting Beauty: Your flowers will look stunning on your wedding day—and for years to come.



Jennifer and Anthony Makowski
Cell: 561-214-3221
[@foreverafterblooms](https://www.instagram.com/foreverafterblooms)
foreverafterblooms.net
foreverafterblooms@gmail.com

*Purchase Only items – Bridal Toss, Boutonnieres, corsages, cake flowers, flower girl crowns, and bridal crowns.

Listed below are the average prices for our most popular wedding florals and décor.
 Final pricing will depend on the flowers selected and overall size.

Bridal Party Floral*

	Average Rental Price	Average Purchase Price
Bridal Bouquet	\$75.00	\$135.00
Bridal Toss (Purchase Only)	N/A	\$25.00
Bridesmaid Bouquets	\$40.00	\$70.00
Boutonnieres (Purchase Only)	N/A	\$10.00
Wrist/Shoulder Corsages (Purchase Only)	N/A	\$20.00
Flower Girl Crown (Purchase Only)	N/A	\$30.00
Flower Girl Basket	\$5.00	\$15.00
Ring Bearer Boutonniere (Purchase Only)	N/A	\$8.00

Ceremony Floral*

	Average Rental Price
Arch	\$50.00
Arch Floral Swags	\$200.00 (set of 2)
Pew/Chair Flowers	\$20.00 each
Arch Drapery	\$10.00 each panel

Reception Floral*

	Average Rental Price
Sweetheart Table (3ft arrangement)	\$200.00
Small Arrangements/Centerpieces	\$45.00 each
Medium Arrangements/Centerpieces	\$65.00 each
Large Arrangements/Centerpieces	\$100.00 each
Extra Large Arrangements/Centerpieces	\$130.00 each
Sign Flowers	\$30.00 each

Miscellaneous*

	Rental Price
Greener Wall 8ft by 8ft	\$250.00
Shot Glass Wall (Does not include the shot glasses)	\$175.00
White Flower Wall	\$300.00
Cylinders with Flameless Candles	\$7.00 each
Card Box	\$10.00
Table Numbers (1-20)	\$10.00 Flat Fee
Custom Welcome Sign with Easel (Acrylic, Wood or Mirror)	\$100.00

Free delivery/setup and pickup after the event from Vero Beach to Ft. Lauderdale with a minimum rental and/or purchase amount of
\$1000.00

Minimum rental amount \$500.00

*Prices are subject to change.

Updated 1-1-26